
Part# Description Qty.

1 Bolt M10x40 3

2 Ø10 Spring Washer 7

3 Ø10 Flat Washer 7

4 Nut M10 7

5 Bolt M10x20 4

6 Ball 1

7 Spring Washer 1

8 Nut 1

9 Pin 2

10 Ø16 Flat Washer 2

11 Wheel 2

12 Leg 1

13 Handle grip 2

14 Tow Bar -1 1

15 Tow Bar -2 1

16 Strong Plate 1

17 Base 1

18 Bolt M16x30 1

19 Ø16 Spring Washer 1

20 Ø16 Flat Washer 1

21 Nut M16 1

Capacity 600 lbs.

Hitch Ball Size 1 7/8”

Read carefully and understand all INSTRUCTIONS

before operating. Failure to follow the safety rules and other basic safety

precautions may result in serious personal injury .


